
2nd Annual National Engineering Mathematics Consortium 
 

June 22, 2010 
Louisville Marriott Downtown 

 

 

Attendee Institution Contact 

 

Nathan Klingbeil Wright State University nathan.klingbeil@wright.edu 

Richard Miller Oklahoma Christian University richard.miller@oc.edu 

Rick Olson University of San Diego r_olsen@sandiego.edu 

Peter Golding University of Texas - El Paso pgolding@utep.edu 

Shane Brown Washington State University shanebrown@wsu.edu 

Susan Lord University of San Diego slord@sandiego.edu 

Reza Toossi California State University -  

      Long Beach rtoossi@csulb.edu 

Ikhlas Abdel-Qader Western Michigan University abdelqader@wmich.edu 

Klaus Bartels San Antonio College kbartels@alamo.edu 

Julie Anne Colibri University of Texas - San Antonio julie.colibri@utsa.edu 

Alan Cheville OSU and NSF kridnix@okstate.edu 

Mehdi Shadaram University of Texas - San Antonio mehdi.shadaram@utsa.edu 

Joan Ozdogan Chantilly High School Academy jeozdogan@fcps.edu 

Greg Reiter Chantilly High School Academy gmreiter@fcps.edu 

Anthony Donaldson California Baptist University adonaldson@calbaptist.edu 

Brian Randolph University of Toledo brian.randolph@utoledo.edu 

Michael Keller University of Tulsa mwkeller@utulsa.edu 

Karen Wilken Kern Family Foundation kwilken@kffdn.org 

Mark Anthony Cortez Texas A&M - Kingsville kfmac01@tamuk.edu 

Blanca Carrasco University of Texas - El Paso bcarrasco@utep.edu 

Leigh Abts University of Maryland labts@umd.edu 

Karen High Oklahoma State University karen.high@okstate.edu 

Steven Gordon Ohio Supercomputer Center sgordon@osc.edu 

Amanda Glick Western Michican University amanda.m.glick@wmich.edu 

Surinder Jain Sinclair Community College surinder.jain@sinclair.edu 

Gigi Secuban University of Arkansas gsecuban@uark.edu 

Catherine  New Mexico State 

     Aguilar-Morgan      University - Alamogordo cmorgan@nmsua.nmsu.edu 

Dan Dimitriu San Antonio College dan.g.dimitriu@nasa.gov 

Lisa Benson Clemson University lbenson@clemson.edu 

Eric Freudenthal University of Texas - El Paso efreudenthal@utep.edu 

Carol Sevier Boise State University carolsevier@boisestate.edu 

Donna Hewett University of Kentucky dhewett@engr.uky.edu 

Ordel Brown West Virginia University ordel.brown@mail.wvu.edu 


